
University Grades Appeal Committee

Name College Appointment Email
Kathleen O'Rourke CHHS 2-year term kaorourke@eiu.edu
Nichole Mulvey CHHS 1-year term namulvey@eiu.edu
Camden Burd, vice-chair CLAS 3-year term crburd@eiu.edu
Steven Pellizzeri, chair CLAS 2-year term spellizzeri@eiu.edu
Carrie Dale CoE 3-year term cmdale@eiu.edu
Dawn VanGunten CoE 1-year term dvangunten@eiu.edu
Chris Becker LCBT 2-year term cbecker@eiu.edu
Jerry Cloward LCBT 1-year term jcloward@eiu.edu
Lesly Mendoza Undergraduate student 1-year term lmendoza4@eiu.edu
Faisal Tariq Graduate student 1-year term fmtariq@eiu.edu
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